103 www.firstohm.com.tw
qrc@firstohm.com.tw Revision: 19-JAN-2023
Quality • Reliability
Cost-Down via  Innovation
Quality • Reliability
Cost-Down via  Innovation
M
O

350 = 350
* For the availabilities of non-default temperature coefficient, please check with us. Reference for TCR letter codes can be found in section (4) of
Part Number Construction in the Appendices.
SINGLE SURGE PERFORMANCE SURGE POWER DERATING CURVE
Surge Duration
SINGLE SURGE PERFORMANCE
Pe
ak
 P
ow
er
 (w
at
t)
MO50
MO400
MO500 MO600
MO700
MO100
MO200
MO300
0.0001s 0.001s 0.01s 0.1s 1s
   1 0 us      1 00 us       1m s      1 0 m s         1 00 m s      1 s
100
1000
10,000
10
1
P
0.0001 0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1
Pa
pp
lic
ab
le
-P
ra
te
d
Ps
ur
ge
Surge Duration
Surge OFF time
SURGE POWER DERATING CURVE
0.0 00 01s
Surge Duration
SINGLE SURGE PERFORMANCE
Pe
ak
 P
ow
er
 (w
at
t)
MO50
MO400
MO500 MO600
MO700
MO100